PRV:13003

CRICOS Provider No.03020E

Higher Education Fee Schedule - Semester 1, 2019
Associate Degree in Civil Engineering - (HEDOO1)

Unit of Study
Code

Unit of Study Name All Stages

Credit
points

Census
Date

Tuition Fee

CEA101
CEA102B
CEA103
CEA104
CEA105
CEA106
CEA107
CEA108
CEA109
CEA201
CEA202
CEA203
CEA204
CEA205
CEA206
CEA207
CEA208
CEA209

Civil Engineering Mathematics
Civil Engineering Fundamentals
2D CAD

Engineering Practices
Engineering Surveying

Civil Design and Drafting
Construction and Estimating
Advanced Mathematics (elect)
Advanced CAD (elect)
Geoscience

Project Management

Road Design

Structural Design and Drafting 1
Municipal Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Design and Drafting 2
Engineering Project

Building Information Modelling

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019
1/03/2019

$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00

The information contained within this Fee Schedule is only applicable to domestic students enrolling under a FEE-HELP eligible course of study. All

prices are current for Semester 1, 2019. Updated: 26/02/2019




Higher Education Fee Schedule - Semester 2, 2019
Associate Degree in Civil Engineering - (HEDOO1)

PRV:13003
CRICOS Provider No.03020E

Unit of Study Credit

Unit of Study Name All Stages points Census Date Tuition Fee

Code

CEA101
CEA102B
CEA103
CEA104
CEA105
CEA106
CEA107
CEA108
CEA109
CEA201
CEA202
CEA203
CEA204
CEA205
CEA206
CEA207
CEA208
CEA209

Civil Engineering Mathematics
Civil Engineering Fundamentals
2D CAD

Engineering Practices
Engineering Surveying

Civil Design and Drafting
Construction and Estimating
Advanced Mathematics (elect)
Advanced CAD (elect)
Geoscience

Project Management

Road Design

Structural Design and Drafting 1
Municipal Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Design and Drafting 2
Engineering Project

Building Information Modelling

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019
12/08/2019

$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00

The information contained within this Fee Schedule is only applicable to domestic students enrolling under a FEE-HELP eligible course of study. All

prices are current for Semester 2, 2019. Updated: 03/04/2019




